
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07710265 

Name of Company 

Bluehenge Limited 

*1We 

Paul Howard Finn, Tong Hall, Tong, West Yorkshire, BD4 ORR 

James David Robinson, Tong Hall, Tong, West Yorkshire, BD4 ORR 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 27 March 2015 

Signed Date 27 March 2015 

Finn Associates 

Tong Hall 

Tong Ins 

West Yorkshire 

BD4 ORR 

*A45UEUNM" 

Ref BLU1478/PHF/JDR/JAWF A24 2104/2015 #23 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



a 
xs 

Rule 4 34-CVL . , Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Biluehenge Limited 

on the 27 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Wiicnons Perer Gewce 

Signed aay 

Dated AT \ QolS 

ee *Q44LNOQ1* 
aia 04/04/2015 #70 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Bluehenge Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Contibution to Costs 6,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature nN : 2 Date onl shaore 

WD \ \ 

6,000.00 



at 

, 
- . oy 

‘ toe 

. ‘ wood 

nf, oy 

Verlag 5 ait 



Bluehenge Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,000.00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 6,787.00 
6,787.00 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (787.00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors 

NiL 
(787 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (787.00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (787 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (787.00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 31,764 00 

Directors 25,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 74,402 00 

131,166.00 
Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (131,953.00) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (131,853 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (132,053 00) 

Signature Date 



MA uaUdels 
‘AeA, SIS} 
